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Frauenklasse

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Brigitte F SV Straßburg 94 88 99 281 98 96 97 291 572

2 Krassnig Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 96 96 97 289 89 93 91 273 562

3 Passenegg Melitta F SV Straßburg 97 96 99 292 87 88 93 268 560

4 Pleschgatternig Erika F SV Spittal 94 95 91 280 89 88 86 263 543

5 Pirker Christina F HSV Klagenfurt 89 94 87 270 93 85 83 261 531

6 Kroisböck Corinna F PSV Villach 91 89 97 277 80 81 90 251 528

7 Hölbling Roswitha F HSV Klagenfurt 90 92 92 274 85 87 82 254 528

8 Jobst Elisabeth F HSV Villach 73 76 78 227 57 51 51 159 386

Männerklasse

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Auprich Andreas M SV Eisenkappel 98 98 99 295 95 96 95 286 581

2 Stettin Andreas M SSV Sponheim 96 98 97 291 96 95 97 288 579

3 Riegler Jürgen M HSV Villach 98 99 99 296 95 91 92 278 574

4 Schoas Helmut M SV Straßburg 94 93 99 286 95 94 95 284 570

5 Zeindl Stefan M SSV Sponheim 93 98 92 283 95 97 93 285 568

6 Marinitsch Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 95 97 288 91 91 97 279 567

7 Ortner Hans M SR Hubertus 94 98 96 288 91 94 94 279 567

8 Rodler Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 90 97 98 285 90 96 95 281 566

9 Tamegger Klaus-Hermann M LPSV Kärnten 97 96 95 288 87 93 94 274 562

10 Brachtl Steven M SSV Sponheim 86 93 98 277 98 91 93 282 559

11 Mitterberger Daniel M SV Spittal 99 94 98 291 85 90 91 266 557

12 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 95 96 97 288 86 93 82 261 549

13 Zinner Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 91 89 94 274 87 89 89 265 539

14 Egger Arno M SV Straßburg 91 91 89 271 83 89 91 263 534

15 Treffner Jürgen M SR Hubertus 91 88 94 273 94 88 75 257 530

16 Pegrin Christian M SV Straßburg 94 92 94 280 76 81 91 248 528

17 Wassertheurer Harald M SR Hubertus 87 88 93 268 81 83 94 258 526

18 Rome Helmut M SR Hubertus 85 88 89 262 81 87 95 263 525

19 Feer Eugen M SSV Sponheim 89 96 90 275 79 84 87 250 525

20 Scheriau Georg M SR Hubertus 87 86 82 255 82 88 87 257 512

21 Godlewicz Marc M HSV Klagenfurt 88 88 89 265 79 93 72 244 509

22 Urbanz Martin M SV Straßburg 91 81 88 260 85 72 91 248 508

23 Essmann Johann M HSV Villach 81 78 83 242 89 90 84 263 505

24 Rasser Richard M HSV Villach 89 88 92 269 77 74 82 233 502

25 Muchar Alexander M SSV Sponheim 83 81 76 240 84 87 90 261 501

26 Reichmann Markus M SV Spittal 82 92 83 257 81 74 82 237 494

27 Perchthaler Bernhard M HSV Klagenfurt 76 76 86 238 87 93 76 256 494

28 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 77 73 76 226 87 77 81 245 471

29 Käfer Peter M SR Hubertus 73 83 86 242 55 87 70 212 454

30 Obertaxer Jürgen M HSV Villach 93 90 83 266 50 69 59 178 444

31 Kaiser Bruno M SR Hubertus 82 76 80 238 46 76 52 174 412

32 Kroisböck Mario M PSV Villach 72 51 71 194 51 80 80 211 405

Seniorenklasse 1

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Gerhard S1 SV Straßburg 97 99 100 296 93 98 98 289 585

2 Heihs Christian S1 SV Straßburg 96 98 97 291 95 96 94 285 576

3 Kovacic Werner S1 SV Spittal 94 97 96 287 95 96 95 286 573

4 Eder Hans S1 SV Spittal 93 95 97 285 95 96 94 285 570

5 Jöbstl Emil S1 HSV Villach 97 96 96 289 85 89 87 261 550

6 Krassnig Rupert S1 HSV Klagenfurt 87 94 90 271 94 92 89 275 546

7 Gellan Hubert S1 SR Hubertus 85 91 91 267 92 85 93 270 537

8 Greczi Otmar S1 HSV Klagenfurt 86 84 86 256 94 85 96 275 531
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9 Arneitz Manfred S1 HSV Villach 87 85 84 256 86 96 90 272 528

10 Schäfer Anton S1 SSV Sponheim 89 92 87 268 85 89 85 259 527

11 Hofer Hannes S1 HSV Spittal 94 95 94 283 77 86 80 243 526

12 Mitterer Adolf S1 HSV Spittal 94 95 95 284 69 94 76 239 523

13 Pretis Günter S1 SR Hubertus 92 92 88 272 84 76 85 245 517

14 Trink Friedrich S1 HSV Villach 85 88 87 260 84 82 79 245 505

15 Stich Georg S1 HSV Villach 90 94 92 276 57 75 67 199 475

16 Persello Antonio S1 HSV Villach 86 73 88 247 84 72 63 219 466

17 Urschitz Hans S1 HSV Villach 88 83 79 250 76 61 72 209 459

18 Leuko Günter S1 SSV Sponheim 84 86 82 252 73 71 47 191 443

19 Salbrechter Gerhard S1 SSV Sponheim 91 69 68 228 86 85 24 195 423

Seniorenklasse 2

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Passenegg Friedrich S2 SV Straßburg 95 96 97 288 95 95 88 278 566

2 Germitsch Ilja S2 SSV Sponheim 88 97 94 279 84 96 90 270 549

3 Pleschgatternig Arthur S2 SV Spittal 93 92 91 276 88 91 92 271 547

4 Kubec Andreas S2 HSV Klagenfurt 97 94 93 284 82 87 90 259 543

5 Schwarzfurtner Josef S2 SSV Sponheim 89 92 95 276 82 88 93 263 539

6 Wagner August S2 HSV Villach 90 87 90 267 80 92 78 250 517

7 Ankert Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 80 87 92 259 78 86 80 244 503

8 Rauter Walter S2 SSV Sponheim 90 91 90 271 71 84 73 228 499

9 Muchar Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 91 84 88 263 91 74 68 233 496

10 Serro Winfried S2 HSV Villach 89 85 86 260 75 77 78 230 490

11 Kulterer Karl S2 SSV Sponheim 78 80 82 240 80 88 78 246 486

12 Hoffmann Manfred S2 SSV Sponheim 88 73 77 238 81 82 67 230 468

13 Führendörfler Hans S2 SV Eisenkappel 54 27 72 153 41 30 38 109 262

Serienklasse

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Zinner Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 91 89 94 274 87 89 89 265 539

2 Feer Eugen M SSV Sponheim 89 96 90 275 79 84 87 250 525

3 Pretis Günter S1 SR Hubertus 92 92 88 272 84 76 85 245 517

4 Godlewicz Marc M HSV Klagenfurt 88 88 89 265 79 93 72 244 509

5 Obertaxer Jürgen M HSV Villach 93 90 83 266 50 69 59 178 444

6 Leuko Günter S1 SSV Sponheim 84 86 82 252 73 71 47 191 443

7 Jobst Elisabeth F HSV Villach 73 76 78 227 57 51 51 159 386

Overall

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Gerhard S1 SV Straßburg 97 99 100 296 93 98 98 289 585

2 Auprich Andreas M SV Eisenkappel 98 98 99 295 95 96 95 286 581

3 Stettin Andreas M SSV Sponheim 96 98 97 291 96 95 97 288 579

4 Heihs Christian S1 SV Straßburg 96 98 97 291 95 96 94 285 576

5 Riegler Jürgen M HSV Villach 98 99 99 296 95 91 92 278 574

6 Kovacic Werner S1 SV Spittal 94 97 96 287 95 96 95 286 573

7 Sodamin Brigitte F SV Straßburg 94 88 99 281 98 96 97 291 572

8 Schoas Helmut M SV Straßburg 94 93 99 286 95 94 95 284 570

9 Eder Hans S1 SV Spittal 93 95 97 285 95 96 94 285 570

10 Zeindl Stefan M SSV Sponheim 93 98 92 283 95 97 93 285 568

11 Marinitsch Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 95 97 288 91 91 97 279 567

12 Ortner Hans M SR Hubertus 94 98 96 288 91 94 94 279 567

13 Rodler Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 90 97 98 285 90 96 95 281 566

14 Passenegg Friedrich S2 SV Straßburg 95 96 97 288 95 95 88 278 566

15 Tamegger Klaus-Hermann M LPSV Kärnten 97 96 95 288 87 93 94 274 562

16 Krassnig Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 96 96 97 289 89 93 91 273 562



17 Passenegg Melitta F SV Straßburg 97 96 99 292 87 88 93 268 560

18 Brachtl Steven M SSV Sponheim 86 93 98 277 98 91 93 282 559

19 Mitterberger Daniel M SV Spittal 99 94 98 291 85 90 91 266 557

20 Jöbstl Emil S1 HSV Villach 97 96 96 289 85 89 87 261 550

21 Germitsch Ilja S2 SSV Sponheim 88 97 94 279 84 96 90 270 549

22 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 95 96 97 288 86 93 82 261 549

23 Pleschgatternig Arthur S2 SV Spittal 93 92 91 276 88 91 92 271 547

24 Krassnig Rupert S1 HSV Klagenfurt 87 94 90 271 94 92 89 275 546

25 Kubec Andreas S2 HSV Klagenfurt 97 94 93 284 82 87 90 259 543

26 Pleschgatternig Erika F SV Spittal 94 95 91 280 89 88 86 263 543

27 Schwarzfurtner Josef S2 SSV Sponheim 89 92 95 276 82 88 93 263 539

28 Zinner Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 91 89 94 274 87 89 89 265 539

29 Gellan Hubert S1 SR Hubertus 85 91 91 267 92 85 93 270 537

30 Egger Arno M SV Straßburg 91 91 89 271 83 89 91 263 534

31 Greczi Otmar S1 HSV Klagenfurt 86 84 86 256 94 85 96 275 531

32 Pirker Christina F HSV Klagenfurt 89 94 87 270 93 85 83 261 531

33 Treffner Jürgen M SR Hubertus 91 88 94 273 94 88 75 257 530

34 Pegrin Christian M SV Straßburg 94 92 94 280 76 81 91 248 528

35 Arneitz Manfred S1 HSV Villach 87 85 84 256 86 96 90 272 528

36 Kroisböck Corinna F PSV Villach 91 89 97 277 80 81 90 251 528

37 Hölbling Roswitha F HSV Klagenfurt 90 92 92 274 85 87 82 254 528

38 Schäfer Anton S1 SSV Sponheim 89 92 87 268 85 89 85 259 527

39 Wassertheurer Harald M SR Hubertus 87 88 93 268 81 83 94 258 526

40 Hofer Hannes S1 HSV Spittal 94 95 94 283 77 86 80 243 526

41 Rome Helmut M SR Hubertus 85 88 89 262 81 87 95 263 525

42 Feer Eugen M SSV Sponheim 89 96 90 275 79 84 87 250 525

43 Mitterer Adolf S1 HSV Spittal 94 95 95 284 69 94 76 239 523

44 Pretis Günter S1 SR Hubertus 92 92 88 272 84 76 85 245 517

45 Wagner August S2 HSV Villach 90 87 90 267 80 92 78 250 517

46 Scheriau Georg M SR Hubertus 87 86 82 255 82 88 87 257 512

47 Godlewicz Marc M HSV Klagenfurt 88 88 89 265 79 93 72 244 509

48 Urbanz Martin M SV Straßburg 91 81 88 260 85 72 91 248 508

49 Essmann Johann M HSV Villach 81 78 83 242 89 90 84 263 505

50 Trink Friedrich S1 HSV Villach 85 88 87 260 84 82 79 245 505

51 Ankert Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 80 87 92 259 78 86 80 244 503

52 Rasser Richard M HSV Villach 89 88 92 269 77 74 82 233 502

53 Muchar Alexander M SSV Sponheim 83 81 76 240 84 87 90 261 501

54 Rauter Walter S2 SSV Sponheim 90 91 90 271 71 84 73 228 499

55 Muchar Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 91 84 88 263 91 74 68 233 496

56 Reichmann Markus M SV Spittal 82 92 83 257 81 74 82 237 494

57 Perchthaler Bernhard M HSV Klagenfurt 76 76 86 238 87 93 76 256 494

58 Serro Winfried S2 HSV Villach 89 85 86 260 75 77 78 230 490

59 Kulterer Karl S2 SSV Sponheim 78 80 82 240 80 88 78 246 486

60 Stich Georg S1 HSV Villach 90 94 92 276 57 75 67 199 475

61 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 77 73 76 226 87 77 81 245 471

62 Hoffmann Manfred S2 SSV Sponheim 88 73 77 238 81 82 67 230 468

63 Persello Antonio S1 HSV Villach 86 73 88 247 84 72 63 219 466

64 Urschitz Hans S1 HSV Villach 88 83 79 250 76 61 72 209 459

65 Käfer Peter M SR Hubertus 73 83 86 242 55 87 70 212 454

66 Obertaxer Jürgen M HSV Villach 93 90 83 266 50 69 59 178 444

67 Leuko Günter S1 SSV Sponheim 84 86 82 252 73 71 47 191 443

68 Salbrechter Gerhard S1 SSV Sponheim 91 69 68 228 86 85 24 195 423

69 Kaiser Bruno M SR Hubertus 82 76 80 238 46 76 52 174 412

70 Kroisböck Mario M PSV Villach 72 51 71 194 51 80 80 211 405

71 Jobst Elisabeth F HSV Villach 73 76 78 227 57 51 51 159 386

72 Führendörfler Hans S2 SV Eisenkappel 54 27 72 153 41 30 38 109 262



Mannschaftswertung:

Rang Mannschaft Schützen Erg

1 SV Straßburg 1 Sodamin Gerhard, Heihs Christian, Sodamin Brigitte 1733

2 SSV Sponheim Stettin Andreas, Zeindl Stefan, Brachtl Steven, Muchar Franz 1706

3 SV Spittal Kovacic Werner, Eder Hans, Mitterberger Daniel, Pleschgatternig Erika 1700

4 SV Straßburg 2 Schoas Helmut, Passenegg Friedrich, Passenegg Melitta 1696

5 PSV Klagenfurt Marinitsch Thomas, Rodler Andreas, Zinner Andreas 1672

6 SR Hubertus Ortner Hans, Wolf Franz, Gellan Hubert, Wassertheurer Harald 1653

7 HSV Villach Riegler Jürgen, Jöbstl Emil, Arneitz Manfred, Rasser Richard 1652

8 HSV Klagenfurt 1 Krassnig Rupert, Kubec Andreas, Pirker Christina, Hölbling Roswitha 1620

9 HSV Klagenfurt 2 Krassnig Gabriele ,Greczi Otmar, Godlewicz Marc, Perchthaler Bernhard 1602


